Hub City Transit - Blue Route re onivERSITY OF

Ride free with Southern Miss ID SOUTHERN MISSISSIPPL
Buses run between 6 a.m. until 6:30 p.m., Monday through Friday, except on holidays.

Tips for riding: Wait at the bus stop - find the bus sign! Buses may arrive slightly early or slightly late. Once you are on the bus, pull the wire above your head before your stop to alert the driver to let you off.

ICON | LOCATION BUS STOP TIMES

1 Train Depot 6:00a.m. | 7:00a.m. | 8:00a.m. | 9:00a.m. | 9:30a.m. 10:00a.m. | 10:30a.m. | 11:00a.m. | 11:30a.m. 12:00p.m. | 12:30p.m. | 1:00p.m. | :30p.m. | 2:00p.m. | 2:30p.m. | 3:00p.m. | 3:30p.m. | 4:00p.m. | 4:30p.m. | 5:00 p.m. | 5:30 p.m.

2 Main St. and New Orleans St. (Federal Bldg.) 6:03a.m. | 7:03a.m. | 8:03a.m. | 9:03a.m. | 9:33a.m. 10:03a.m. | 10:33a.m. | 1:03a.m. | 11:33a.m. 12:03p.m. | 12:33p.m. | 1:03p.m. | 1:33p.m. | 2:03p.m. | 2:33p.m. | 3:03p.m. | 3:33p.m. | 4:03p.m. | 4:33p.m. | 5:03p.m. | 5:33p.m.

3 Hardy St. and Hutchinson Ave. 6:07a.m. | 7:.07a.m. | 8:07a.m. | 9:07a.m. 9:37a.m. 10:07a.m. | 10:37a.m. | 1:07a.m. | 1:37a.m. 12:07 p.m. | 12:37p.m. | 1:07p.m. | 1:37p.m. | 2:07p.m. | 2:37p.m. | 3:07p.m. | 3:37p.m. | 4:07p.m. | 4:37p.m. | 5:07p.m. | 5:37p.m.
4 Hardy St. and 17th Ave. (across from Zoo) 6:08a.m. | 7:08a.m. | 8:08a.m. | 9:08a.m. | 9:38a.m. | 10:08a.m. | 10:38a.m. | 11:08a.m. | 1:38a.m. | 12:08 p.m. | 12:38p.m. | 1:08 p.m. | 1:38p.m. | 2:08p.m. | 2:38p.m. | 3:08p.m. | 3:38p.m. | 4:08p.m. | 4:38p.m. | 5:08 p.m. | 5:38 p.m.
5 Hardy St. and 31st Ave. (Gas Station) 6:14a.m. 714am. | 8:14a.m. 9:14a.m. 9:44a.m. 10:14a.m. | 10:44a.m. | 1:14a.m. m:44a.m. 1214p.m. | 12:44p.m. | 1:14p.m. T:44p.m. | 2:14p.m. 2:44p.m. | 3:14p.m. 344p.m. | 414p.m. 4:44p.m. | 5:14p.m. | 5:44p.m.
6 Merit Health Wesley (Front Entrance) 6:24a.m. | 7:24a.m. | 8:24a.m. | 9:24a.m. 9:54a.m. | 10:24a.m. | 10:54a.m. | 1:24a.m. | 1:54a.m. | 12:24p.m. | 12:54p.m. | 1:24p.m. | 1:54p.m. | 2:224p.m. | 2:54p.m. | 3:224p.m. | 3:54p.m. | 4:24p.m. | 454p.m. | 5:24p.m. | 5:54p.m.

7 Turtle Creek Mall (between Dick’s and Dillard’s) | 6:28a.m. | 7:28a.m. | 8:28a.m. | 9:28a.m. 9:58a.m. 10:28a.m. | 10:58a.m. | 11:28a.m. | 11:58a.m. 12:28 p.m. | 12:58 p.m. | 1:28 p.m. | 1:58p.m. | 2:28p.m. | 2:58p.m. | 3:28p.m. | 3:58p.m. | 4:28p.m. | 4:58p.m. | 5:28 p.m. | 5:58 p.m.

8 Turtle Creek Crossing Shopping Center 6:30a.m. | 7:30a.m. | 8:30a.m. | 9:30a.m. | 10:00a.m. | 10:30a.m. | 1:00a.m. | 1:30a.m. | 12:00p.m. | 12:30p.m. | 1:00p.m. | 1:30p.m. | 2:00p.m. | 2:30p.m. | 3:00p.m. | 3:30p.m. | 4:00p.m. | 4:30 p.m. | 5:00p.m. | 5:30 p.m. | 6:00 p.m.
9 Walmart 6:31a.m. 7:31a.m. | 8:31a.m. 9:31a.m. 10:01a.m. | 10:31a.m. 1m:01a.m. | 1:31a.m. 12:01p.m. 12:31p.m. | 1:01p.m. 1:31p.m. 2:01p.m. | 2:31p.m. 3:.01p.m. | 3:31p.m. 4:01p.m. | 4:31p.m. 5:01p.m. 5:31p.m. | 6:01p.m.
10 Winn Dixie 6:39a.m. | 7:39a.m. | 8:39a.m. | 9:39a.m. 10:09a.m. | 10:39a.m. | 1:09a.m. | 1:39a.m. | 12:09p.m. | 12:39p.m. | 1:09p.m. | 1:39p.m. | 2:09p.m. | 2:39p.m. | 3:09p.m. | 3:39p.m. | 4:09p.m. | 439p.m. | 5:09p.m. | 5:39p.m. | 6:09 p.m.

n Hardy St. and S. 30th Ave. (The Midtowner) 6:43a.m. | 7:43a.m. | 8:43a.m. | 9:43a.m. 10:13a.m. | 10:43a.m. | 1:13a.m. 1:43a.m. | 12:13p.m. 12:43p.m. | 1:13p.m. T:43p.m. | 213p.m. | 243p.m. | 3:13p.m. | 3:43p.m. | 413p.m. | 4:43p.m. | 5:13p.m. 5:43p.m. | 6:13p.m.

12 S. 28th Ave. at Pine Grove Health Center 6:46a.m. | 7:46a.m. | 8:46a.m. | 9:46a.m. | 10:16a.m. | 10:46a.m. | 1:16a.m. | M:46a.m. | 12:16 p.m. | 12:46p.m. | 1:16 p.m. 1:46p.m. | 216 p.m. | 2:46p.m. | 3:16p.m. | 3:46p.m. | 416p.m. | 4:46p.m. | 5:16p.m. | 5:46p.m. | 6:16 p.m.
13 Hardy St. and 17th Ave. (Zoo) 6:52a.m. | 7:52a.m. | 8:52a.m. | 9:52a.m. 10:22a.m. | 10:52a.m. | 1:22a.m. | 1:52a.m. | 12:22p.m. | 12:52p.m. | 1:22p.m. 1:52p.m. | 2:222p.m. | 2:52p.m. | 3:22p.m. | 3:52p.m. | 4:22p.m. | 4:52p.m. | 5:22p.m. | 5:52p.m. | 6:22p.m.
14 Hardy St. and Hutchinson Ave. 6:53a.m. | 7:53a.m. | 8:53a.m. | 9:53a.m. 10:23a.m. | 10:53a.m. | 1:23a.m. | 1:53a.m. | 12:23p.m. | 12:53p.m. | 1:23p.m. 1:53p.m. | 2:23p.m. | 2:53p.m. | 3:23p.m. | 3:53p.m. | 4:23p.m. | 4:53p.m. | 5:23p.m. | 5:53p.m. | 6:23p.m.
15 Train Depot 7:00a.m. | 8:00a.m. | 9:00a.m. | 10:00a.m. | 10:30a.m. | 1:00a.m. | 1:30a.m. | 12:00p.m. | 12:30 p.m. | 1:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m. 2:00p.m. | 2:30p.m. | 3:00p.m. | 3:30p.m. | 4:00p.m. | 4:30p.m. | 5:00p.m. | 5:30p.m. | 6:00p.m. | 6:30 p.m.

Hattiesburg Community Arts Center

W. 4th Street Christian Services
Aldersgate Mission
The University of
Southern Mississippi )
2 . -
Turtle Merit Health - £ . g s s 2
Creek g Wesley = 2 Gas Station = 3 z £
= <= 9 Hardy Street & & & 4 @=

Target
PetSmart
8 ; = =3 = 13 i
= =z o o o : Southern Pines
g g |l - Hatt;esburg Healthy Pet Clinic
Dixie 5 o s s 8 0o W- E
d g e © 7| |7
o S
Walmart 2 Midtowner
= W, Arlington Loop 12 & Every yellow dot
= ] $ represents a bus stop.
&
Forrest General §

Hospital N EOE/FIMIVETS/DISABILITY UC85952



